
DAMODAR VALLEY CORPORATION 

OFFICE OF THE CHIEF ENGINEER & PROJECT HEAD 

RAGHUNATHPUR THERMAL POWER STATION 

Vill.-DUMDUMI, PO- NILDIH, 
DIST- PURULIA (WNB)-723133 

Dated 06.01.2023 No: DVCITender/RTPS/c&M Purchase & Contract/Works & Service/jog91 

SHORT TEXT OF NIT 

SHORT TENDER NOTICE NIT NO: DVC/Tender/RTPS/FUEL/C&M Purchase & Contract/Works and Service/00050 dated 06/01/2023 

NOTICE INVITING E-TENDER (OTE with E-Reverse Auction) 

Hiring/Engagement of Two numbers of Payloader and One 

number of Excavator for a period of One year at RTPS, 

DVC (2X600 MW) 
1. DESCRIPTION OF WORK 

2. ESTIMATED COST Rs.1,98,14,944.80 only 
3. EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT(EMD) Rs. 3,96,299/- only 

COST OF TENDER DOCUMENTS 
4. 

(NON-REFUNDABLE) 
Rs.7000.00 only. [Non-refundable) 

DATE & TIME FOR ONLINE REQUEST FOR 
From 11/01/2023, 15:00 Hrs. to 08/02/2023, 15:00 Hrs. 

TENDER DOCUMENTS DOWNLOAD 
|6. LAST DATE & TIME FOR BID SUBMISSION Up to 08/02/2023, 15:30 Hrs. 

7. DATE & TIME FOR BID OPENING 09/02/2023 at 15:30 Hrs. 

DETAILED NIT & TENDERDOCUMENTS WILL 
8. https://etenders.gov.in 

BE AVIALABLE AT WEBSITE 

Note: 
1. Any addendum /corrigendum/extension pertaining to this NIT, if required, will not be published in newspaper 

again. Bidders are requested to visit website ( https://etenders.gov.in) regularly for viewing any addendum 
/corrigendum/extension till opening of the said NIT. 

2.For further details and to participate in the said tender, please log on the following websites 

https://etenders.gov.in 
3.E-procuments Helpdesk Nos-09874011301& 08337077507 

Pcela 2023 

Superintending Engineer (C&M), 
RTPS, DAMODAR VALLEY CORPORATION 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

